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Women / XS / Jr B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hayden Ubl333
TCT

9.500 9.500 9.5009.250 37.750
1 3T 1T 1 1 

1 

Lilah Kepner279
TCT

9.200 9.500 9.2509.200 37.150
4T 3T 3T 6 2 

2 

Lily Christman238
TCT

9.250 9.450 9.3009.050 37.050
3 5 5T 4T 3 

3 

Norah Wiggins164
PMG

9.200 9.600 9.0009.050 36.850
4T 1T 5T 12T 4 

4 

Ashley Anderson225
TCT

8.950 9.300 9.4009.050 36.700
10T 6 5T 2 5 

5 

Amelie Clemson241
TCT

9.350 9.600 9.1508.550 36.650
2 1T 15 7 6 

6 

Kate Wentz335
TCT

9.050 8.950 9.3009.250 36.550
8 11 1T 4T 7 

7 

Jaelyn Koch282
TCT

9.100 9.150 9.1008.850 36.200
7 8 9 8T 8 

8 

Anna Lewandowski291
TCT

9.200 8.900 9.0009.050 36.150
4T 12T 5T 12T 9 

9 

Cora Moon201
MHG

9.000 9.200 8.7009.200 36.100
9 7 3T 15 10 

10 

Cianna Jueneman276
TCT

8.950 8.650 9.3508.650 35.600
10T 16 12T 3 11 

11 

Audrey Queck310
TCT

8.600 9.100 9.1008.700 35.500
15 9 11 8T 12 

12 

Addison Fossey179
MHG

8.900 9.000 8.7508.450 35.100
13 10 17 14 13 

13 

Madi Larson140
PMG

8.950 8.700 8.5008.650 34.800
10T 15 12T 17 14 

14 

Maddie Allen101
PMG

8.400 8.800 9.0508.500 34.750
17 14 16 11 15 

15 

Sabrina Meisterling146
PMG

8.700 8.000 9.1008.800 34.600
14 17 10 8T 16 

16 

Chloe Greener342
North Crest

8.450 8.900 8.6008.600 34.550
16 12T 14 16 17 

17 
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